
S. No. Officer Name Designation Department official Email ID Sex DOB Pay 

Level 
Qualification Remarks

1 Dr. Anita Sondhi Associate Professor Biochemistry anita.sondhi@bcas.du.ac.in Female
28/12/1966

13A Ph.D.

2 Dr. Shivani G. Vermani Associate Professor Biomedical Sc shivani.varmani@bcas.du.ac.in Female
16/7/1975

13A Ph.D.

3 Prof. Uma Dhawan Professor Biomedical Sc uma.dhawan@bcas.du.ac.in Female
5/9/1977

14 Ph.D.

4 Dr. Uma Chaudhry Professor Biomedical Sc uma.chaudhry@bcas.du.ac.in Female
18/12/1972

14 Ph.D.

5 Dr. N.S. Abbas Professor Botany dr.nsabbas@bcas.du.ac.in Male
15/05/1966

14 Ph.D.

6 Dr. Sujata Bhardwaj Professor Botany sujata.bhardwaj@bcas.du.ac.in Female
2/5/1961

14 Ph.D.

7 Dr. Lalit Kapur Associate Professor Chemistry lalit.kapur@bcas.du.ac.in Male
05/05/1963

13A Ph.D.

8 Dr. Bhavya Deep Associate Professor Computer Science bhavya.deep@bcas.du.ac.in Male
24/11/1976

13A Ph.D.

9 Ms. Manu Kataria Associate Professor Computer Science manu.kataria@bcas.du.ac.in Female
12/10/1968

13A MCA

10 Dr. Sangeeta Srivastava Professor Computer Science sangeeta.srivastava@bcas.du.ac.in Female
9/2/1966

14 D.Phil

11 Dr. Arti Dua Assistant Professor Computer Science arti.batra@bcas.du.ac.in Female
2/9/1985

11 Ph.D.

12 Dr. Geeta Mongia Professor Electronics geeta.mongia@bcas.du.ac.in Female
10/07/1971

14 Ph.D.

13 Dr. Inderbir Kaur Professor Electronics inderbir.kaur@bcas.du.ac.in Female
31/08/1968

13A Ph.D.

14 Dr. Manoj Kumar Tiwari Assistant Professor Electronics manoj.tiwari@bcas.du.ac.in Male
02/12/1975

12 Ph.D.

15 Ms. Shweta Gupta Assistant Professor Electronics shweta.gupta@bcas.du.ac.in Female
24/09/1985

11 M.Sc.

16 Dr. Jitender Kumar Associate Professor Electronics jitender.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
2/12/1982

13A Ph.D.

17 Dr. Amit Kumar Professor Electronics amitkumar.du.@gmail.com Male
18/08/1980

14 Ph.D.

18 Prof. Avneesh Mittal Principal (Offg) Electronics avneesh.mittal@bcas.du.ac.in Male
08/07/1975

14 Ph.D.
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19 Dr. Eram S Rao Professor Food Technology eram.rao@bcas.du.ac.in Female
10/08/1966

14 Ph.D.

20 Dr. Vandita Gupta Associate Professor Food Technology vandita.gupta@bcas.du.ac.in Female
10/08/1970

13A Ph.D.

21 Dr. Meenakshi Garg Professor Food Technology meenakshi.garg@bcas.du.ac.in Female
29/08/1976

14 Ph.D.

22 Dr. Shalini Sehgal Professor Food Technology shalini.sehgal@bcas.du.ac.in Female
29/11/1971

14 Ph.D.

23 Dr. Rizwana Associate Professor Food Technology rizwana.haleem@bcas.du.ac.in Female
05-09-1971

13A Ph.D.

24 Dr. Madhulika Bajpai Associate Professor Human Communicationmadhulika.bajpai@bcas.du.ac.in Female
25/06/1975

12/12/1974
13A Ph.D.

25 Dr. Neeru Sharma Associate Professor Mathematics neeru.sharma@bcas.du.ac.in Female
04/05/1969

13A Ph.D.

26 Dr. Ragini Jindal Associate Professor Mathematics ragini.jindal@bcas.du.ac.in Female
10/01/1972

13A Ph.D.

27 Dr. Ruchi Gulati Marwah Associate Professor Microbiology ruchi.gulati@bcas.du.ac.in Female
04/05/1972

13A Ph.D. On EOL

28 Dr. Purnima Anand Associate Professor Microbiology purnima.anand@bcas.du.ac.in Female
25/01/1967

13A Ph.D.

29 Dr. Vijaya Kumar Nalla Associate Professor Microbiology nallavijay.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
01/08/1978

13A Ph.D.

30 Dr. Pawas Goswami Associate Professor Microbiology pawas.goswami@bcas.du.ac.in Male
4/8/1976

13A Ph.D.

31 Dr. Anand Bharadvaja Professor Physics anand.bharadvaja@bcas.du.ac.in Male
06/03/1971

14 Ph.D.

32 Dr. Meetu Luthra Professor Physics meetu.luthra@bcas.du.ac.in Female
9/3/1973

14 Ph.D.

33 Dr. Vandana Batra Professor Physics vandana.batra@bcas.du.ac.in Female
09/10/1968

14 Ph.D.

34 Dr. Partha Sarathy Pal Associate Professor Physics parths.pal@bcas.du.ac.in Male
21/02/1981

13A Ph.D.

35 Dr. Sandeep Kumar Associate Professor Physics sandeep.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
15/04/1985

13A Ph.D.

36 Dr. Ramesh Kumar Associate Professor Physics ramesh.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
6/12/1983

13A Ph.D.

37 Dr. Saroj Kumar Shukla Professor Polymer Science saroj.shukla@bcas.du.ac.in Male
01/02/1963

14 Ph.D.

38 Dr. Susmita Dey Sadhu Professor Polymer Science susmitadey.sadhu@bcas.du.ac.in Female
7/7/1978

14 Ph.D.
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39 Dr. Sidhharth Sirohi Professor Polymer Science siddharth.sirohi@bcas.du.ac.in Male
10/6/1976

14 Ph.D.

40 Dr. Anil Kumar Bali Professor Zoology anil.bali@bcas.du.ac.in Male
19/01/1958

- Ph.D. Retired 

41 Ms. Ritu Sareen Sr. P.A to Principal
Office of the 

Principal 
ritu.sareen@bcas.du.ac.in Female

20/09/1974
-

Post 

Graduation 

On 

Deputati

42 Mr. Rajiv Kumar Dawar Section Officer Accounts rajiv.dawar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
08/06/1976

7 Graduation 

43 Ms. Ira Sharma Section Officer Administration ira.sharma@bcas.du.ac.in Female
2/4/1979

7 Graduation 

44 Mr. Manish Verma Senior Assistant Administration manish.verma@bcas.du.ac.in Male
23/05/1972

6 Graduation 

45 Mr. Rohit Chibber Assistant Administration rohit.chibber@bcas.du.ac.in Male
10/06/1969

4
Post 

Graduation 

46 Ms. Usha Sati Assistant Administration usha.sati@bcas.du.ac.in Female
25/09/1977

4
Post 

Graduation 

47 Mr. Narender Kumar Care-Taker Administration narender.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
7/11/1966

4
X 

ITI 

48 Mr. Yogesh Kumar Driver
Office of the 

Principal 
yogesh.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in Male

07/11/1973
4 X

49 Mr. Rakesh Bhardwaj Gestener Operator Administration rakesh.bhardwaj@bcas.du.ac.in Male
06/08/1975

3
Post 

Graduation 

50 Mr. Surender Kumar Dafatri Administration surender.bagri@bcas.du.ac.in Male
9/11/1973

3

51 Mr. Rama Shanker Laboratory Assistant Biomedical Sc rama.shankar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
02/05/1980

5 XII

52 Ms. Beena Safai-Karamchari Administration Female
01/02/1974

3

53 Mr. Pratap Singh Laboratory Assistant Microbiology pratap.singh@bcas.du.ac.in Male
15/11/1971

5 XII

54 Mr. Satya Pal  Maurya Mali Administration satyapal.maurya@bcas.du.ac.in Male
07/07/1972

3 XII

55 Mr. Surendra Kumar Yadav Mali Administration surendra.yadav@bcas.du.ac.in Male
01/09/1976

3

56 Ms. Geeta Papnai Professional Asstt Library geeta.papnei@bcas.du.ac.in Female
17/11/1966

8
Post 

Graduation 

57 Mr. Krishan Kant Tiwari
Semi Proffesional 

Assistant
Library krishankant.tiwari@bcas.du.ac.in Male

29/07/1972
7 Graduation 

58 Ms. Babita
Semi Proffesional 

Assistant
Library babita.1@bcas.du.ac.in Female

6/6/1970
7 Graduation 
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59 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Library Attendant Library mukesh.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
05/11/1977

3
Post 

Graduation 

60 Mr. Anoop Kumar Mahawer Laboratory Assistant Physics anoop.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
09/04/1974

5 Graduation 

61 Mr. Bahadur Singh Laboratory Assistant Electronics bahadur.singh@bcas.du.ac.in Male
15/07/1973

6 Graduation 

62 Mr. Bir Singh Laboratory Assistant Botany bir.singh@bcas.du.ac.in Male
1/11/1974

6 X

63 Mr. Mahfooz Alam Laboratory Assistant Zoology mahfooz.alam@bcas.du.ac.in Male
05/12/1978

6 Graduation 

64 Mr. Om Prakash Pandey Laboratory Assistant Biochemistry op.pandey@bcas.du.ac.in Male
18/06/1968

6 X

65 Mr. Pramod Kumar Shukla Laboratory Assistant Food Technology pramod.shukla@bcas.du.ac.in Male
30/08/1974

6 XII

66 Mr. Parveen Kumar Yadav Laboratory Assistant Polymer Science parveen.yadav@bcas.du.ac.in Male
27/07/1973

6
Post 

Graduation 

67 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Pandey Laboratory Assistant Physics rajeshkumar.pandey@bcas.du.ac.in Male
16/04/1969

6 XII

68 Mr. Raj  Kumar
Sr. Technical 

Assistant
Computer Science raj.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in Male

10/01/1978
6

Post 

Graduation 

69 Mr. Ram Kishan Laboratory Assistant Biomedical Sc ram.kishan@bcas.du.ac.in Male
14/08/1971

6 XII

70 Mr. Suresh Kumar Laboratory Assistant Electronics suresh77@bcas.du.ac.in Male
05/07/1977

6
XII with 

Diploma 

71 Ms. Savita Devi Laboratory Assistant Food Technology savita.devi@bcas.du.ac.in Female
05/08/1970

5 X 

72 Mr. Vijay Kumar Laboratory Assistant Chemistry vijay.kumar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
05/04/1971

6
Post 

Graduation 

73 Mr. Vikas Wadhwa Laboratory Assistant Instrumentation vikas.wadhwa@bcas.du.ac.in Male
27/08/1978

6
Post 

Graduation 

74 Mr. Amit Dagar Laboratory Assistant Food Technology amit.dagar@bcas.du.ac.in Male
01/09/1980

5
Post 

Graduation 

75 Mr. Ashok Kumar Chhikara Laboratory Assistant Instrumentation ashok.chhikara@bcas.du.ac.in Male
07/07/1976

5 Graduation 

76 Mr. Devender Solanki Laboratory Assistant Biomedical Sc devender.solanki@bcas.du.ac.in Male
10/12/1977

5
Post 

Graduation 

77 Mr. Gagan Anand Laboratory Assistant Microbiology gagan.anand@bcas.du.ac.in Male
05/07/1982

5 XII

78 Mr. Jai  Prakash Laboratory Assistant Polymer Science jai.prakash@bcas.du.ac.in Male
24/06/1978

5 XII
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79 Mr. Narendra Grover Laboratory Assistant Chemistry narendra.grover@bcas.du.ac.in Male
27/07/1974

5 X

80 Mr. Rajesh Raghav Laboratory Assistant Biochemistry rajesh.raghav@bcas.du.ac.in Male
27/11/1975

5 Graduation 

81 Mr. Raju Laboratory Assistant Botany raju@bcas.du.ac.in Male
04/12/1976

5 X

82 Mr. Shankar Datt Bhatt Laboratory Assistant Microbiology shankar.bhatt@bcas.du.ac.in Male
01/05/1978

5 Graduation 

83 Mr. Sunder Mohan Laboratory Assistant Physics sunder.mohan@bcas.du.ac.in Male
20/01/1973

5 XII

84 Mr. Vijay Singh Laboratory Assistant Electronics vijay.singh@bcas.du.ac.in Male
17/10/1972

5 Graduation 

85 Sh. Dilip Das Waterman Administration dilip.das@bcas.du.ac.in Male
19/02/1973

2 -
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